Sumbolof

Seed Orgcmzlzcz/zbn

HSO-001-03
HSO-001-05
HSO-001-10

HSO-002-03
HSO-002-05
HSO-002-10

HSO-003-03
HSO-003-05
HSO-003-10

HSO-004-03
HSO-004-05
HSO-004-10

HSO-005-03
HSO-005-05
HSO-005-10

HSO-006-03
HSO-006-05
HSO-006-10

HSO-020-03
HSO-020-05
HSO-020-10

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Banana Sapphire
Banana Sapphire
Banana Sapphire

Florida Gaspack
Florida Gaspack
Florida Gaspack

Sapphire OG
Sapphire OG
Sapphire OG

Cinnamon Buddha
Cinnamon Buddha
Cinnamon Buddha

Ghost of NYC
Ghost of NYC
Ghost of NYC

Lemon Citron
Lemon Citron
Lemon Citron

Chocolate Mint OG 2.0
Chocolate Mint OG 2.0
Chocolate Mint OG 2.0

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

Questions?
info@humboldtseeds.at
+43 676 6875963

FEMINIZED Prices not including VAT

€ 19.00
€ 30.50
€ 55.00

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

NLINE: 7,
humboldtseeds.at - %
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Sumbolof

Seed Orgcmzlzcz/zbzz

HSO-021-03
HSO-021-05
HSO-021-10

HSO-022-03
HSO-022-05
HSO-022-10

HSO-024-03
HSO-024-05
HSO-024-10

HSO-026-03
HSO-026-05
HSO-026-10

HSO-025-03
HSO-025-05
HSO-025-10

HSO-030-03
HSO-030-05
HSO-030-10

HSO-031-03
HSO-031-05
HSO-031-10

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Blueberry Headband
Blueberry Headband
Blueberry Headband

Green Crack 2.0
Green Crack 2.0
Green Crack 2.0

OG Kush
OG Kush
OG Kush

Pineapple Skunk
Pineapple Skunk
Pineapple Skunk

Dedoverde Haze
Dedoverde Haze
Dedoverde Haze

Blue Dream
Blue Dream
Blue Dream

Double Fire Headband
Double Fire Headband
Double Fire Headband

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

Questions?
info@humboldtseeds.at
+43 676 6875963

FEMINIZED Prices not including VAT

€16.75
€ 26.25
€ 47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

€16.75
€ 26.25
€47.50

NLINE: 7,
humboldtseeds.at - ‘g
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Sumbolof

Questions?

CSQQO/ O[. CZI?I.ZG/Z.OZZ info@humboldtseeds.at

_7 +43 676 6875963
HSO-032-03 Gorilla Breath 3 Seeds € 16.75
HSO-032-05 Gorilla Breath 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-032-10 Gorilla Breath 10 Seeds €47.50
HSO-033-03 SundogZ 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-033-05 SundogZ 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-033-10 SundogZ 10 Seeds € 47.50
HSO-034-03 Sunset Bride 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-034-05 Sunset Bride 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-034-10 Sunset Bride 10 Seeds €47.50
HSO-035-03 PriZmatic 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-035-05 PriZmatic 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-035-10 PriZmatic 10 Seeds €47.50
HSO-036-03 Mouth Wash 3 Seeds € 16.75
HSO-036-05 Mouth Wash 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-036-10 Mouth Wash 10 Seeds €47.50

Easy online ordering at: https://www.humboldtseeds.at/wholesale-portal/

or

Print/email this PDF form.
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Sumbolof

Questions?

CSQQO/ O[. CZI?I.deZ.OZZ info@humboldtseeds.at

y +43 676 6875963
HSO-013-03 Runtz 3 Seeds €17.50
HSO-013-05 Runtz 5 Seeds € 27.00
HSO-013-10 Runtz 10 Seeds € 49.00
HSO-014-03 White Runtz 3 Seeds €17.50
HSO-014-05 White Runtz 5 Seeds €27.00
HSO-014-10 White Runtz 10 Seeds € 49.00
HSO-015-03 Peanut Butter Breath 3 Seeds € 17.50
HSO-015-05 Peanut Butter Breath 5 Seeds € 27.00
HSO-015-10 Peanut Butter Breath 10 Seeds € 49.00
HSO-016-03 Ice Cream Cake 3 Seeds €17.50
HSO-016-05 Ice Cream Cake 5 Seeds €27.00
HSO-016-10 Ice Cream Cake 10 Seeds € 49.00

Easy online ordering at: https://www.humboldtseeds.at/wholesale-portal/

or

Print/email this PDF form.

ONLINE: ',
humboldtseeds.at ‘Jg
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Sumbolof

Questions?

CSQQO/ O[. CZIZI.deZ.OZZ info@humboldtseeds.at

y +43 676 6875963
HSO-007-03 Pineapple Chem 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-007-05 Pineapple Chem 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-007-10 Pineapple Chem 10 Seeds € 47.50
HSO-008-03 Chem Bomb 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-008-05 Chem Bomb 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-008-10 Chem Bomb 10 Seeds €47.50
HSO-009-03 OG Kush Auto 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-009-05 OG Kush Auto 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-009-10 OG Kush Auto 10 Seeds € 47.50
HSO-010-03 Mango 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-010-05 Mango 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-010-10 Mango 10 Seeds € 47.50
HSO-011-03 OGKZ 3 Seeds €16.75
HSO-011-05 OGKZ 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-011-10 OGKZ 10 Seeds €47.50
HSO-012-03 Chocolate Mint OG 3 Seeds € 16.75
HSO-012-05 Chocolate Mint OG 5 Seeds € 26.25
HSO-012-10 Chocolate Mint OG 10 Seeds € 47.50

Easy online ordering at: https://www.humboldtseeds.at/wholesale-portal/

or

Print/email this PDF form.
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Seed Ofycmfzcz/zbn
CBD
HSO-017-03 Amnesia
HSO-017-05 Amnesia
HSO-017-10 Amnesia

3 Seeds
5 Seeds
10 Seeds

\Elméofdl WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Questions?
info@humboldtseeds.at
+43 676 6875963

Prices not including VAT

€17.00
€ 26.50
€ 47.50

LIMITED EDITION SEEDS Prices not including VAT

FAST FLOWERING

HSO-028-05 Geist OG
HSO-028-10 Geist OG
HSO-029-05 Gushers
HSO-029-10 Gushers
HSO-027-05 Forbidden Fruit
HSO-027-10 Forbidden Fruit

5 Seeds
10 Seeds

5 Seeds
10 Seeds

5 Seeds
10 Seeds

€ 27.00
€49.00

€ 27.00
€49.00

€ 27.00
€ 49.00

Easy online ordering at: https://www.humboldtseeds.at/wholesale-portal/

or
Print/email this PDF form.

humboldtseeds.at -

VISIT US ONLINE: "]'%
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